Pharmaprix St-Denis
Montreal, QC
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FCR Leasing
fcr.ca

leasing@fcr.ca
403.257.6888

Senior Director, Leasing
Philip Haralambides
philip.haralambides@fcr.ca
514-241-5374
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Pharmaprix St-Denis
Montreal, QC

sf: 11,136

Pharmaprix St. Denis is located in the densely populated
neighborhood of La Petite-Patrie. With various bicycle paths
and easy access to public transit, Pharmaprix St.Denis is easily
accessible for the residents of this community and surrounding

areas.
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Pharmaprix St-Denis
Demographics

& Traffic Count

O

% Walk Score

7\

(@ Household Income

Transit Score

VN
Households
QRQ

863 Population
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Rue Saint Denis / Rue
Belanger : 30,190

99

86

1km 3km
$70,769 $77,681
21,460 140,631
39,689 286,342

5km

$73,021

327,308

670,290
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Current Tenants Contact

Pharmaprix Philip Haralambides

Senior Director, Leasing
philip.haralambides@fcr.ca cuarmarsx &
514-241-5374

fcr.ca
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